

\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 8799/2016 and CM No. 36010/2016

QUAMI EKTA WELFARE SOCIETY (REGD.) Petitioner
Through Mr. Rajiv Kumar Ghawana, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY Respondent
Through Mr. Dhanesh Relan and Mr. Varun
Sharma, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

% **26.07.2017**

As jointly prayed, list on 27th October, 2017.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

JULY 26, 2017

rc